8059853999

	PRM COVER SHEET  RKS ONLY  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	* * *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Filth Industries  Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other_Record to correct Assignors name on  Execution Date: a document previously recorded on a reel & frama. 2/11/04	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Daniel Villalva Internal Address: Street Address: 5141 Terramar Way  City, Oxnard State: Ca Zip: 93035  Individual(s) citizenship USA  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domastic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) % address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s);  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	8 Trademark Registration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:      Deplot Mileton	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Daniet Villalva Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5141 Terramar Way	8. Deposit account number:
City: Oxnard State: Ca Zip:93035	THE COACE
9. Signature.	
Daniel Villalva  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover shoot, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002796 FRAME: 0006

## U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE: OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

## ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK
Whereas Filth Industries
of SIAI Terramar Mar
(Address) has adopted, used and is using a (trademark) which is
(registered/ pending application) No. <u>70/397883</u>
deted 02/17/04 and
Whereas,  Daniel Villa Va  (Name of Assignee)
of 5141 Terramar Way (Address)
is desirous of acquiring said (registered or pending) trademark;
Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt
of which is hereby acknowledged, said Filth Industries
does hereby assign to the said Danie Masigner)  (Assigner)  (Assigner)
title, and interest in and the (trademark) goodwill of the
business symbolized thereby.
M Day Year  (Signature) is a saignor, if assignor is a corporation, vive official title along with signature)
Feb. 17, 2004

**RECORDED: 02/17/2004** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002796 FRAME: 0007